ZS SERIES HIGH IMPEDANCE ACTIVE PROBES
1.5 GHz and
1 GHz Probes
ZS Series High Impedance Active Probes
The ZS Series probes provide high impedance
and an extensive set of probe tips and ground
accessories to handle a wide range of probing
scenarios. The high 1 MΩ input resistance and

Copper Pad (PK-ZS-009) 2 2
Color Coding Rings (PK-ZS-010) 4 (sets) 4 (sets)
Specifications and Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Set of 4 ZS1500, 1.5 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ ZS1500-QUADPAK
High Impedance Active Probe
Set of 4 ZS1000, 1 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ ZS1000-QUADPAK
High Impedance Active Probe
1.5 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ High Impedance Active Probe ZS1500
1 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ High Impedance Active Probe ZS1000
Replacement Accessories
Replacement Accessory Kit for ZS Series Probes PK-ZS
Straight Probe Tip PK-ZS-001
Offset Ground PK-ZS-002
Short Lead PK-ZS-003
Long Lead PK-ZS-004
Y Lead Adapter PK-ZS-005
Right-Angle Connector PK-ZS-006
Sprung Hook – Red PK-ZS-007R
Sprung Hook – Black PK-ZS-007B
Ground Blade PK-ZS-008
Copper Pad PK-ZS-009
Color Coding Rings PK-ZS-010
Product Description Product Code
Available Accessories
IC Lead Tip PACC-PT003
Discrete SMD Tip PACC-PT004